O W N E R ’ S   M A N U A LO W N E R ’ S   M A N U A L
M O D E L SM O D E L S
L M 2 1 A F C BL M 2 1 A F C B
L M 2 1 A F C B V BL M 2 1 A F C B V B
ADVANCE FIRE CONTROL RELEASE DEVICEADVANCE FIRE CONTROL RELEASE DEVICE
LiftMaster
300 Windsor Drive
Oak Brook, IL 60523

 6 LMEOLRES-2-2 End-of-Line Resistor, 2.2 kOhm
 7 LM4AH12 Battery
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
OUR LARGE SERVICE ORGANIZATION SPANS AMERICA
Installation and service information
call our TOLL FREE number:
1-888-528-7870
NOTE: Certain accessories above will require a separate power source. Refer to product manual.
ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION
 1 LM8100 Smoke Detector - 120V Photo
 2 LM8100T Smoke Detector - 120V Photo with Thermal
 3 LM8100I Smoke Detector - 120V Ion
 4 LM2W-B Smoke Detector - 12/24Vdc 2-Wire Photo
 5 LM2WT-B Smoke Detector - 12/24Vdc 2-Wire Photo
   with Thermal
 6 LM4W-B Smoke Detector - 12/24Vdc 4-Wire Photo
 7 LM4WT-B Smoke Detector - 12/24Vdc 4-Wire Photo
   with Thermal and Form C Relay
 8 LM1412 Smoke Detector - 12Vdc Ion
 9 LMTH135 Heat Detector - 135 Degree Fixed  Temperature
 10 LMTH194 Heat Detector - 194 Degree Fixed  Temperature
ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION
 11 LMSS24R Speaker Strobe - 24Vdc
 12 LMS24R Strobe - 24Vdc
 13 LMHS24R Horn/Strobe - 24Vdc
 14 LMH24R Horn - 24Vdc
 15 LMPSTR1V75ADA Speaker Strobe - 120Vac
 16 LML1V750ADA Strobe - 120Vac
 17 LMHS1V75ADA Horn/Strobe - 120Vac
 18 LMEH120ADA Horn - 120Vac
 19 LMSP24R Speaker 8"
 20 LMEOLR1224 End-of-Line Relay - 12/24Vdc
 21 LMEOLR120 End-of-Line Relay - 120Vac
01-32675H ©2017, LiftMaster
Issue Date 1/24/2018 All Rights Reserved
A P P E N D I X
ACCESSORY COMPATIBILITY GUIDE
 MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
LM2W-B 24Vdc 2-Wire Photo 2W-B
LM2WT-B 24Vdc 2-Wire Photo with Thermal 2WT-B
LM4W-B 24Vdc 4-Wire Photo 4W-B
LM4WT-B 24Vdc 4-Wire Photo with Thermal & Form C Relay 4WT-B
 MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
LMTH135 135 Degree Fixed Temperature #603 #5603 #283B-PL
LMTH194 194 Degree Fixed Temperature #604 #5604 #284B-PL
 MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
LMSS24R 24Vdc Speaker Strobe, Red, Fire SP2R1224MC, SPSRL
LMS24R 24Vdc Strobe, Red, Fire S1224MC, SRL
LMHS24R 24Vdc Horn/Strobe, Red, Fire, 2W P1224MC, P2R, P2RL
LMH24R 24Vdc Horn, Red H12/24, HRL
LMSP24R Speaker, Red SP201R, SPRL
 MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
LMEOLRES-2-2 2.2 kOhm End-of-Line Resistor LMEOLRES-2-2
LMEOLR1224 End-of-Line Device EOLR-1
LMEOLR120 End-of-Line Device PAM-1
SMOKE DETECTORS
 SYSTEM SENSOR
 MODEL NO.
 CHEMTRONICS SYSTEM SENSOR EDWARDS SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY (EST)
 MODEL NO. MODEL NO. MODEL NO.
 SYSTEM SENSOR
 MODEL NO.
 SYSTEM SENSOR SPACE AGE LIFTMASTER NO.
 MODEL NO. ELECTRONICS NO.
HEAT DETECTORS
NOTIFICATION DEVICES
END-OF-LINE DEVICE
NOTE: Certain accessories above will require a separate power source. Refer to product manual.